Customer Relationship Managers

Boards and Commissions

Bureau of Senior Services
School Building Authority
Public Service Commission

Commerce

All

Education and the Arts

All

Terry Friend
Terry Friend
Terry Friend
Jeff Wilson

Chris Bailey

Janice Morgan

304-957-6865
304-957-6865
304-957-6865
304-957-6816

304-957-6806

304-957-6871

Relationship
Department Manager Assigned Phone Email
Administration

Aviation Chris Bailey 304-957-6806 Christopher.D.Bailey@wv.gov
BRIM Chris Bailey 304-957-6806 Christopher.D.Bailey@wv.gov
Cabinet Secretary Ed McMinn 304-957-6813 Ed.L.McMinn@wv.gov
CHIP Chris Bailey 304-957-6806 Christopher.D.Bailey@wv.gov
CPRB Jeff Wilson 304-957-6816 Jeffrey.K.Wilson@wv.gov
EEO Terry Friend 304-957-6865 Terry.L.Friend@wv.gov
Ethics Chris Bailey 304-957-6806 Christopher.D.Bailey@wv.gov
Finance Ed McMinn 304-957-6813 Ed.L.McMinn@wv.gov
General Services Jeff Wilson 304-957-6816 Jeffrey.K.Wilson@wv.gov
Grievance Board Terry Friend 304-957-6865 Terry.L.Friend@wv.gov
PEIA Jeff Wilson 304-957-6816 Jeffrey.K.Wilson@wv.gov
Personnel Jeff Wilson 304-957-6816 Jeffrey.K.Wilson@wv.gov
Prosecuting Attorneys Institute Chris Bailey 304-957-6806 Christopher.D.Bailey@wv.gov
Public Defender Ed McMinn 304-957-6813 Ed.L.McMinn@wv.gov
Purchasing Jeff Wilson 304-957-6816 Jeffrey.K.Wilson@wv.gov
Real Estate Chris Bailey 304-957-6806 Christopher.D.Bailey@wv.gov
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Janice.B.Morgan@wv.gov
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Environmental Protection
All

Governor's Office
Office of Economic Opportunity

Health and Human Resources
All (Except LHDs)
LHDs

Military Affairs and Public Safety
All (Except Office of Emergency Services)
Office of Emergency Services

Revenue
All

Transportation
All

Sue Lore
Ed McMinn

Ed McMinn

Kathy Moore
Janice Morgan

Janice Morgan
Jeff Wilson

Ed McMinn

Sue Lore

304-957-6811
304-957-6813

304-957-6813

304-957-6807
304-957-6871

304-957-6871
304-957-6816

304-957-6813

304-957-6811

Debra.S.Lore@wv.gov

Ed.L.McMinn@wv.gov
Ed.L.McMinn@wv.gov

Kathy.A.Moore@wv.gov
Janice.B.Morgan@wv.gov

Janice.B.Morgan@wv.gov
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Ed.L.McMinn@wv.gov

Debra.S.Lore@wv.gov
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